OP \$40.00 90223801

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM661384

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|-------------|----------|----------------|-------------------|
| Haonan Yang | | 05/21/2021 | INDIVIDUAL: CHINA |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | Shenzhen Yiyuer Technology Co., Ltd. | |
|-------------------|--|--|
| Street Address: | 202, No.10, 6 Lane, Liutang New Village, | |
| Internal Address: | Liutang Community, Xixiang Street, | |
| City: | Baoan, Shenzhen | |
| State/Country: | CHINA | |
| Postal Code: | 518102 | |
| Entity Type: | limited company: CHINA | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark |
|----------------|----------|-----------|
| Serial Number: | 90223801 | VOLIPU |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 2247531731@qq.com
Correspondent Name: Zhong, Guangjiu

Address Line 1: 213-216, Bldg D, Qingnian Chuangye Park, Address Line 2: No. 18 Jianshe East Road, Longhua Dist.

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA

| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Zhong, Guangjiu |
|--------------------|-------------------|
| SIGNATURE: | /Zhong, Guangjiu/ |
| DATE SIGNED: | 07/21/2021 |

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007360 FRAME: 0404

Trademark assignment

A Company of the Comp

Samuelane assame (UV), HAAAAA

Yang Haoran

Samue at the assignee 7/1013 (C) (III). I'u

RECORDED: 07/21/2021

Zitoria Garagia

Shenzhen Yryser Technology Co., Ltd.

TRADEMARK REEL: 007360 FRAME: 0405